Contract Incoming Termination
3 Descri f .
Type Amend. # Contractor Anvouit escription of Work Fiifids Dept.Effective Date Oite Completed
(] ith
1GA 14 regon Health | ¢ o3 163.00]ublic Health Sves. v Health 7/1/15 6/30/17 4/6/17
Authority
InterCommunity A&D & Public Health
Contract Haalth Plans. IHP $712,000.00 s Y Health 9/1/11 Forever 4/11/17
Ofeiion Dent. of Alcohol & Drug
1GA 5 Egducaﬁ :n' $70,000.00 | Treatment, Child Care v Health 7/1/13 6/30/17 a/7/17
Program
Mid-Valley
Contract 1 Behavioral Care | $837,358.00R¢ntal Assistance Svcs. Y Health 7/1/15 6/30/17 4/12/17
Network
1 hening Famili
Contract ManoaMano || ¢4y 00000 | Strenethening Familes N Health | Execution 6/30/17 4/a/17
Family Center Program
State of Oregon - CJC Justice .
Contract 1 ac $3,428,059.00 Refnvestment Grant Y Sheriff 3/20/17 6/30/18 4/4/17
Contract 1 Lynx Group$13p,000.00 Ballot Printing N Clerk |Upon Signatures$/30/17 4/5/17




Contract . Incoming . Termination
Type Amend. # Contractor Arioutit Description of Work Feinits Dept.E ive Date Date Completed
Oregon Lock & Business
Contract Access $150,000.00 Lock Control N Services 1/1/17 6/30/20 4/5/17
y . N Public . y
IGA City of Woodburn $0.00Subd|vision Coordination N Works Execution Five Years 4/5/17
Summit A&E for MC Tranistion BhsinE
Contract . . $136,590.00 Center Roof/HVAC N ) Upon Signatures}2/31/17 4/5/17
Engineering, LLC i Services
Project
Contract MJ Counseling$300,000.00Clinicgl Consultati on N JuvenileUpon Signatures4/B0/20 4/4/17
Knife River Silverton Rd. Lane Public . L
Contract Corporation - NW $409,895.00 Extension N Works Upon Signatures$/28/17 4/12/17
Professional
Contract 2 toresond $18,000.00 Interpreting Svcs. N HealthUpon Signatures2 /28/17 4/5/17
Interpreters
Contract Sports E]:::erpnses $6,000.00 Media Agreement N HealthUpon SignaturesEng o f Season 4/3/17
Contract Metro Presort Inc,r90,000.00 Ballot Pick-ups N ClerkUpon Signatures12/B0/18 4/6/17




Contract

Incoming

Termination

Type Amend. # Contractor ‘Amvourit Description of Work Funds Dept.E ive Date Date Completed
Communi
IGA City of Detroit$5715.00 Tiny Home Projects N ty Upon SignaturesB/30/18 4/6/17
Services
Downtown Ally comming
IGA City of Woodburn$10,000.00 Beautification Project N ty Upon Signatures 4/6/17
Services
IGA Linn County $5,000.00 Detention Beds N Juvenile 7/1/17 6/30/19 4/6/17
Contract 2 cy"'h'anxdwe"' $30,000.00 Nursing Services N Juvenile | 12/5/16 4/30/17 4/12/17
Contract 2 Joseph Gray, LPN$20,000.00 Nursing Services N Juvenile 12/5/16 4/30/17 4/12/17
Contract 3 Linguistic Services$24,500.00 Interpreting Svcs. N HealthUpon Signatures 1/3/17 4/13/17
Contract KBE Excavating $389,732.50 St. Louis Crossing N Public Execution Completion 4/19/17
Inc. Works
Contract 1 Mokum Solutions$48,320.00 Consulting N T 6/29/16 6/30/18 4/13/17
Contract Carlson Testing, | ¢10,000.00 | Third Party Review N Public | ¢ ecution 2/28/22 a/12/17
Inc Works
W 's Re-|
1GA 2 poc $425,000.00 omensRe-Entry % sheriff | 1/19/17 1/19/18 4/24/17

Program




Contract

Incoming

Termination

T 5 i .| i
ype Amend. # Contractor Amouri Description of Work Funds Dept.Effective Date Date Completed
Department of
IGA Administrative $25,000.000RCPP Membership N Finance 7/1/17 6/30/22 4/10/17
Services
Contract 2 Cytocheck | ¢ 1 000.00 Laboratory Svcs N Health 7/1/15 6/30/17 4417
Laboratory O i .
. . . Business
Contract 2 elogic, LLC $160,000.00Agiditional licenses N Sarilics 9/21/16 9/21/19 4/18/17
Lease 6 Tieszen, LLC$242,867.20 Leased Space N Business | 5/1/09 12/30/17 4/28/17
Services
i ice Chief
IGA 1 City of Hubbard$p3,392.50 '"‘e""‘;‘:'s"e € y Sheriff 3/1/17 7/31/17 4/18/17
Salem Saturday Space use for Salem
Lease Market $1,000.00 Market Y BOC 5/1/17 9/30/17 4/19/17
Passport to . "
Contract 1 1 $20,000.00 Interpreting Svcs. N HealthUpon Signatures2 /28/17 4/18/17
Languages, Inc.
Communi
Contract 1 Santiam Equine$$1,000.00 Vet Svcs. N ty 7/1/14 6/30/17 4/18/17

Services




Contract Incoming Termination
. # i ¥ x
Type Amend. Contractor Ariount Description of Work Fuiisds Dept.Effective Date Dite Completed
Oregon Family One-on-one Peer
Contract b Support Network $75,021.00 Support ff).r Latino N Health 7/1/16 6/30/17 4/18/17
Families
Recovery
h ive-i t
Contract 2 o $39,700,00 | Hvein staff to suppor N Health |  2/11/16 6/30/17 4/18/17
Community clients
Center
Contract 2 Oregon Family | ¢, 450.00 | peer Support Sves N Health 7/1/15 6/30/17 a17/17
Support Network RS PP %
. . Communi
Grant Slgsmesh | oo, ngig | BUsinessDevelopment N ty Execution 3/29/19 4/21/17
Brewing, LLC Grant 4
Services
Communi
f Histori ity Proj
Grant Friends of Historic| ) geg g | Community Project N ty Execution 3/30/18 a/21/17
Butteville Grant 4
Services
Contract 2 WoltlPschiatric. | <3 pi000i00: { Eochiatrie cansiitting N Health 5/1/14 5/31/17 4/21/17
Consultants, LLC services




Contract . Incoming Termination
Type Amend. # Contractor Aniiodrt Description of Work Funds Dept.Effective Date Date Completed

Eridtive S Communi

Contract 154 ""enc““”'y $51,867.00 Fair Security Svcs. N ty  |Upon Signatures}0/31/19 4/21/17
Services

City of St:
IGA ity °Pway'°" $50,000.00 Work Crews Y Sheriffupon Signatures6/30/19 4/26/17
Contract Salem Bike ClubS[L,475.82Monstef Cookie Ride Y Sheriff 4/30/17 4/30/17 4/25/17
B inkl Busi

Contract Richard Evans$2p,355.00 ackflow and Sprinkler N uSIness | 428/17 5/1/20 4/28/17

Testing Services
Linn-Benton
IGA Community $0.00 Internship N HealthUpon Signatures5/31/18 4/27/17
College
Contract 2 CTS Language Linkp0.00 Interpreting Svcs. N Health 6/14/12 Ongoing 4/27/17
o Business Associate i
Contract 2 Pacific Pathology $0.00 N Health 5/18/11 Ongoing 4/27/17

Agreement




