[

Date Rec'vd Type Amendment # Contractor Project# | Contract Amount Description of Work Funds Department Date Date Completed
Mid-Valley Behavioral
9/10/2015 IGA Care Network $0.00 Restate IGA N Health 11/1/2015 | Termination 12/2/15
Oregon Military
Department, Office of
Emergency
11/13/2015| Grant Mar it $34,500.00 Homeland Security Grant Y Public Works Execution 9/30/2016 12/8/15
Healthcare Resource Medical coding
11/20/2015] Amendment 1 Group, LLC $12,000.00 consultant N Health 7/1/2015 6/30/12016 12/2/15
Collective Medical Master Subscription
11/23/2015| Contract Technologies $0.00 Agreement N Health 6/1/2015 4/30/2016 12/15/15
Oregon Health Grant for Medical
11/25/2015 1GA Authority 104181 $5,750.00 Reserve Corps Training A Public Works | Execution 7/31/2016 12/14/15
412514 Contaminated Soil
11/25/2015| Contract Republic Services 1302 $24,000.00 Disposal N Public Works Execution 9/28/2016 12/10/15
11/30/2015] Amendment 1 RadioDan LLC $5,355.00 Radio Upgrade Services N Public Works 8/11/2015 6/30/2016 12/1/15
Fagade Improvement Community
12/1/2015 IGA City of Mount Angel $18,000.00 Grant N Services 12/1/2015 11/30/2016 12/4/15
Community
12/1/2015 IGA City of Donald $10,018.00 City Hall Restoration N Services 12/1/2015 6/30/2016 12/4/15
Bridgeway Recovery Treatment for Adult
12/1/2015] Amendment 1 Services $30,844.00 Offenders N Sheriff's Office | Execution | 12/31/2015 12/4/15
State of Oregon Dept of Grant to fund 8 staff in
12/7/2015| Grant Justice $832,448.00 Vitim Assistance Y District Attorney | 10/1/2015 9/30/2017 12/18/15
12/7/12015] Contract Or. Mark Rowley $20,000.00 OB/GYN Services for Jail N Sheriff's Office | 7/1/2015 6/30/2016 12/9/15
Oregon Military
Department, Office of
Emergency Homeland Security
12/7/2015 Grant M. Wt $20,130.00 Program Grant Y Public Works Execution 9/30/2016 12/14/15
Mid-Valley Behavioral
12/8/2015 IGA Care Network 2018 $204,876.00 Psychiatric Services N Health 71112015 12/31/2015 12/23/15
AMEC Foser Wheeler Professional Enineering
12/10/2015{  Contract Envir. & Inrastructures | 30-0200 $25,000.00 Services N Public Works 1/1/2016 12/31/2018 12/10/15
Avisa Multicultural C€25102- Provide spanish
12/10/2015|  Contract Marketing LLC PW012-15 $145,950.00 marketing services N Public Works 1/1/2016 12/31/2018 12/23/15




CoNtracy g
Date Rec'vd Type Amendment # Contractor Project# | Contract Amount Description of Work Funds Department Date Date Completed
Total Transportation Extension of contract to
12/10/2015] amendment 7 Services $216,000.00 haul waste N Public Works | 12/31/2015] 12/31/2018 12/23/15
12/10/2015|  Contract Cappeli Miles $514,050.00 English Media Planning N Public Works 11/2016 12/31/2018 12/23/15
Community
12/14/2015 1GA City of Hubbard $3,500.00 Lottery Grant N Services 12/15/2015|  6/30/2016 12/18/15
Healthcare Resource
12/14/2015] Amendment 2 Group, LLC 1982 $0.00 Administrative Change N Health 7/1/2016 6/30/2016 12/15/15
Community
12/15/2015 1GA City of Turner $10,000.00 Lottery Grant N Services 12/15/2015 6/30/2016 12/18/15
Community
12/15/2015 IGA City of Mill City $5,000.00 Lottery Grant N Services 12/15/2015| 6/30/2016 12/18/15
12/15/2015 Amendment 2 Passport to Languages $2,000.00 Additional Funds N Health Execution | 12/31/2015 12/15/15
12/17/2015]  Contract Recovery International 2049 $10,000.00 Peer Coalition Activities N Health Execution 6/30/2016 12/22/15
Pumping Brooks
12/17/2015]  Contract A&B Septic Service $100,000.00 Commercial STEP Tanks N Public Works 1/1/2016 12/31/2018 12/22/15
Ace Septic & Excavating Pumping Brooks
12/17/2015{ Contract in¢ $100,000.00 Residential STEP Tanks N Public Works 1/1/2016 12/31/2018 12/22/15
Pictometry International
12/18/2015|  Contract Corp $152,073.16 Software License N Assessor Execution 12/31/2019 12/30/15
Carahsoft Technology IT Service Management-
12/18/2015|  Contract Corporation $136,897.85 Help desk client software N T Execution 7/31/2016 12/30/15
CPS Property
12/18/2015 Lease Management 2063 $22,250.00 Lease N Health 1/1/2016 12/31/2018 12/22/15
Muitnomah Education Medicaid Administrative
12/21/2015 1GA Service District $2,000.00 Claiming N Health 711/2015 6/30/2018 12/22/15
Integrated Supports for Name change from
12/21/2015] Amendment 1 Living, Inc. dba IS Living 1872 $0.00 Spruce Villa N Health 7/1/2014 6/30/2016 12/22/15
Antique Powerland Community
12/21/2015| Grant Museum Association $7,370.00 Grant for Water System N Services Execution 6/30/2016 12/22/15
Woodburn School
12/21/2015 IGA District $1,500.00 Training Y Health 1/5/2016 3/5/2016 12/22/15
Idanha-Detroit Rural
12/23/2015| Amendment 3 Fire Protection, ASA #7 1354 $0.00 Franchise Agreement N Health 1/1/2013 12/31/2017 12/23/15




T TRSmmyg
Date Rec'vd Type Amendment # Contractor Project# | Contract Amount Description of Work Funds Department Date Date Completed
12/23/2015] Amendment 2 Ron Cooper $3,000.00 Photography N 80C 5/13/2014 6/30/2017 12/24/15
National interpreting
Service DBA Anderson
12/24/2015] Amendment 1 Interpreting Service 1914 $4,000.00 Interpreting Service- ASL N Health 121172014 | 11/30/2016 12/28/15
Anderson Roofing
12/30/2015} Amendment 1 Company Inc $0.00 Extension N Business Services | 9/25/2015 3/18/2016 12/30/15
12/30/2015{ Amendment 1 Peggy Mitchell $0.00 Extension N BOC 2/23/2015 6/30/2016 12/30/15
Qregon State Police -
Office of State Fire 1GA-384-
12/3112015 Grant Marshal 2015 $25,000.00 Grant - hazmat flow study Y Public Works 10/1/2015 9/30/2016 12/31/15




