escriptio

Type Amendment # Contractor Contract Amount Work Incoming Funds Department Date Ter Date [+
Ext IGA for solid
waste transfer to
Amendment 9 Metro $26/ton WTEF Y Public Works 1/1/2016 12/31/2018 1/8/16
Marion & Polk Preparation for
Early Learning Hub, Kindergarten
MOoU Inc. $0.00 Assistance N Health Exscution 6/30/2016 1/15/16
Vote Tabulation
Amendment 1 Hart Intercivic $187,014.24 System N Health 6/22/2011 6/30/2016 1/4/16
Oregon Family sentencing
Department of alternative pilot
IGA Corrections $443,189.66 program Y Sheriff's Office 1/1/2016 6/30/2017 1/12/16
Clearwater Center Peer Coalition
Contract for Healing $10,000.00 Activities N Health Execution 6/3012016 1/26/16
State of Oregon-
Criminal Justice Reinvestment
IGA Commission $3,428,059.00 program Y Sheriff's Office 7/1/2015 6/30/2017 1/7/16
Extension and
Amendment 1 leffrey Luty, MD $56,600.00 additional funding N Health 2/5/2015 12/31/12016 1/5/16
Dual Diagnosis
Anonymous of Peer Coalition
Contract Oregon $10.000.00 Activities N Health Execution 6/30/12016 1/5/16
Performance
Amendment 1 Technology, Ltd. $0.00 Extension N Health 1/1/2015 6/30/2016 1/11/16
Mid-Vailey
Behavioral Care
Amendment 1 Network $204,876.00 Inpatient Services N Heaith Execution 6/30/12016 1/6/16
Kaiser Foundation
Health Plan of the Managed Heaith
Contract Northwest T8D Care N Business Services 1112016 12/31/2018 1/15/16
Salem Veterinary
Emergency Clinic Community
Contract (Kim Erbes, DVM) $15,000.00 Emergency Vet N Services 1/1/2016 12/31/2020 1/13/16
Oregon State Police;
- Office of State Grant - hazmat
Grant Fire Marshal $25,000.00 flow study Y Public Works 10/1/2015 9/30/2016 1/22/16
Graebel Oregon
Contract Movers, Inc. $15,280.00 Moving N Health 9/17/12015 9/18/12015 1/5/16
Lease for Animal
Amendment 2 Barbara Winger $0.00 Grazing N Public Works 2/22/2012 12/31/2018 1/6/16
Trinity Services |, Food Service for
Amendment 5 LLC $154,129.20 Juvenile Detention N Juvenile 117172011 12/31/2016 1/21/16
Kaiser Foundation
Health Plan of the Managed Health
Amendment 2 Northwest $0.00 Care Services N Business Services 1/3/2008 21112016 1/7/16
Brown and Brown
of Oregon dba
Brown and Brown Employee Benefits
Contract Northwest $87,500.00 Services N Business Services 1/1/2016 12/31/2016 1/12/16
Meteorology
Contract ERF Company, Inc. $9,900.00 Services N Public Works Exscution 12/31/2018 1/7/16
Ingalls and Fair Sponsorship Community
Contract Associates Inc $60,100.00 and Marketing N Services Execution 12/31/2016 1/14/16
Fair Event
Ingalls and Caordination Community
Contract Associates Inc $99,275.00 Services N Services Execution 12/31/2016 1/14/16
Institute of Student internship
Contract Technology $0.00 Agreement N Juvenile Execution 6/30/12017 1/12/16
Raguel Dela Cruz
Amendment 2 AFH $25,157.00 AFH Extension N Health 7/1/2015 6/30/2016 1/12/16
Partnerships in
Amendment 1 Community Living $10,000.00 Extension N Health 71112015 6/30/2017 1/12/16
Dr, Raymond inmate Dental
Contract Youngberg $85,000.00 Services N Sheriff's Office Execution 613012019 1/12/16
Dr. David Wear, Inmate Pschiatric
Contract PMHNP $75,000.00 Services N Sheriff's Office Execution 6/30/12019 1/12/16
Brown and Brown
of Oregon dba
Brown and Brown C&P Insurance
Contract Northwest $36,736.00 Services N Business Services 1/1/2016 12/31/2016 1/12/16
lJosefina Figueroa
Amendment 2 AFH $4,398.00 Extension N Health 71112015 6/30/2016 1/12/16
O'Neill 5. Solanky Dental services for
Contract DOS, LLC $85,000.00 jail N Sheriff's Office Execution 6/30/2016 1/14/16
Hazardous
materials
Portland State commodity flow
IGA University $25.000.00 study N Public Works Execution 9/30/2016 1/19/16
Janitorial services
ABM lanitorial various HE
Contract 2 Services $20,000.00 locations N Health 9/1/2013 6/30/2016 1/28/16
P&C Construction Adjustments to
Contract 1 Company -$4,446.00 Contractor's Fee N Business Services 11/25/2015 10/31/2016 1/19/16
Gervais School Facilities use for Community
Contract District $0.00 dog licensing event N Services 2/27/2016 212712016 1/27/16
ZixCorp Systmes, Secure encryption
Contract Inc $58,500.00 email system N Health Execution 1/24/2019 1/25/16
Community
Support Services, Additonat funds for
Contract 1 Inc. $4,398.00 client DD services N Health 71112015 6/30/2017 1/29/16
Water treatment,
Cherokee Chemical chemicals and
Contract Co Inc DBA CCi $40,000.00 services N Business Services Execution 1/31/2019 1/28/16
IGA City of Salem $4,500.00 Inmate Work Y Sheriff's Office Execution 6/30/2016 1/29/16

s



